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DATE CODE SEE NOTE 1
BenQ PART NO

FCC ID

NOTE:
1.

Year
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004 
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Letter
K
L
M
N
P
R
S
T
U
V
W
X

Month
January
February

March
April
May
June
July

August
September

October
Nocember
December

Number
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
O
N
D

4

Teresa
Model: HHB-160




